Darrington Community Club
Rental — Deposit Fee Schedule

ROOMS TIME - EVENT RENTAL DEPOSIT
Dining Room Half Day — 6 Hours $55.00 $50.00
Dining Room Over 6 Hours $105.00 $100.00

Dining Room & Gym 6 Hours & Under — Recreation Only in Gym $105.00 $100.00
Dining Room & Gym Over 6 Hours Recreation Only in Gym $155.00 $150.00
Dining Room Funerals - Memorials $55.00 N/A
Dining Room & Gym Funerals — Memorials $105.00 N/A
Receptions — Dances - Weddings $200.00
Dining Room *iquor Liability Deposit Required if Alcohol is Served™ $180.00 T$500.00
Receptions — Dances - Weddings $200.00
Dining Room & Gym **|iquor Liability Deposit Required if Alcohol is Served™* $355.00 $500.00
Gym Recreation Only/ Hourly $15.00/hour N/A

ADDITIONAL RENTAL EQUIPMENT

Round White Tables NO CHARGE
Audio — Video Rental $40.00
School Concession $25.00
Tarp Rental Fee $100.00
**if gym is used for Receptions — Dances — Weddings**




